LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

3R09333101

Weight: 16.585

L'i?\—|

140933-700

2X

3R09333101

s

Lucas - Girling

144.9x55.6x15.5
D277x26x39.2

WVA
21410
21481

Sin Filas

MAVERICK (UDS, UNS) 02.93-04.98
2.41(UDS) (KA24)

2.41(UDS) (KA24)
2410 (KA24)

240 (KA24)

241 (KA24E)
241 (KA24E)
2.7TD (TD27)
2.7TD (TD27)
2.7TD (TD27E)
2.7TD (TD27E)

TERRANO 11/ MISTRAL (R20) 10.92-09.07
2.4 4WD (KA24E)

2.4 WD (KA24E)

2.4 WD (KA24E)

2.4 WD (KA24E)

2.7 TD 4WD (TD27T)
2.7TD4WD (TD27T)
2.7 TDi 4WD (TD27TI)
2.7 TDi 4WD (TD27TI)
3.0Di 4WD (ZD30)
3.0Di4WD (ZD30)

FORD

NISSAN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

2389
2389
2389
2389
2389
2389
2663
2663
2664
2664

2389
2389
2389
2389
2664
2664
2664
2664
2953
2953

Kw

cv

Front / Rear

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

85
85
87
87
91
91
74
74
92
92

85
85
87
87
74
74
92
92
113
113

116
116
118
118
124
124
100
100
125
125

09.96-04.98
09.96-04.98
09.96-04.98
09.96-04.98
02.93-08.96
02.93-08.96
02.93-08.96
02.93-08.96
09.96-04.98
09.96-04.98

*

*

*

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

116
116
118
118
101
101
125
125
154
154

05.96-01.02
05.96-01.02
05.96-09.07
05.96-09.07
02.93-01.02
02.93-01.02
05.96-09.07
05.96-09.07
05.02-09.07
05.02-09.07

Segment)

*
*

*
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3.0 DITD 4WD (ZD30DDTI) Diesel 4WD 2953 125 170 10.97-12.04 *
3.0 DITD 4WD (ZD30DDTI) Diesel 4WD 2953 125 170 10.97-12.04 *



